
Porsche Club Days Hockenheim
Württemberischer PC und PC Schwaben

25 - 26 July 2014ADAC PROCAR - Zeittraining 2 (R2)
Hockenheimring GP - 4574 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar / City Laps
Division 1

10 Charlie Geipel 1:56.150 41 141.77Toyota Auris S2000

YACO Racing - Plauen

5

Leubnitz

13 Joachim Schirra 1:57.260 9 1.1102 1.110 140.43MINI John Cooper Works

Schirra motoring - Griesheim

11

Griesheim

17 Reinhard Nehls 1:57.361 8 0.1013 1.211 140.31MINI John Cooper Works

Caisley Team Dombek - Wadersloh

11

Bocholt

18 Franjo Kovac 1:57.785 9 0.4244 1.635 139.80MINI John Cooper Works

Besaplast Racing Team

11

Bocholt

7 Johannes Leidinger 1:57.879 9 0.0945 1.729 139.69Ford Fiesta ST

ADAC Saarland e.V.

12

Düppenweiler

8 Heiko Hammel 1:58.080 4 0.2016 1.930 139.45Ford Fiesta ST

Wolf Racing - Neuenstein

4

Forchtenberg

 NOT QUALIFIED IN CLASS Div-1                  QUALIFICATION MAXIMA (110% of 1:56.150) = 2:07.765                  MINIMAL LAPS TO QUALIFY  = 2 

16 Arno Dahm 2:09.263 37 127.39Peugeot 207 Turbo 7

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar / City Laps
Division 2

62 Andreas Rambow 2:03.956 61 132.84Peugeot 207 Sport 9

Zehdenick

60 Andreas Rinke 2:04.411 7 0.4552 0.455 132.35Citroen Saxo 8

Lahnstein

83 Ralf Glatzel 2:04.727 7 0.3163 0.771 132.02Ford Fiesta 10

Königsbronn

84 Yury Krauchuk 2:05.085 7 0.3584 1.129 131.64Ford Fiesta 11

Minsk

64 Norbert Heinz 2:11.213 7 6.1285 7.257 125.49Peugeot 207 Sport

ADAC Saarland e.V.

8

Losheim am See

 NOT QUALIFIED IN CLASS Div-2                  QUALIFICATION MAXIMA (110% of 2:03.956) = 2:16.351                  MINIMAL LAPS TO QUALIFY  = 2 

81 Steffen Schwan 2:19.524 76 118.02Ford Fiesta 11

Meerane

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar / City Laps
Division 3

41 Steve Kirch 2:01.121 111 135.95MINI John Cooper Works

ADAC Sachsen e.V.

11

Chemnitz

57 Thomas Tekaat 2:01.355 7 0.2342 0.234 135.69MINI John Cooper Works

Besaplast Racing Team

8

Hargesheim

 Timekeeper Steward Clerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:56.150  in lap  4  by nbr. 10 : Charlie Geipel (Toyota Auris S2000)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.at Timekeeping by :  SDO SportTiming

Heinz Weber Bernd Jung

Page 1 of 2

Arthur Hirning



Porsche Club Days Hockenheim
Württemberischer PC und PC Schwaben

25 - 26 July 2014ADAC PROCAR - Zeittraining 2 (R2)
Hockenheimring GP - 4574 mtr.

37 Kai Jordan 2:02.132 8 0.7773 1.011 134.82MINI John Cooper Works

H+R Spezialfedern

10

Wolfsburg

44 Dirk Lauth 2:03.044 8 0.9124 1.923 133.83MINI John Cooper Works 11

Berlin

55 Bernhard Wagner 2:03.075 11 0.0315 1.954 133.79MINI John Cooper Works

Frensch Power Motorsport

12

Langgöns

33 Victoria Froß 2:05.136 9 2.0616 4.015 131.59MINI John Cooper Works

Frensch Power Motorsport

12

Leipzig

31 Michael Heide 2:06.388 11 1.2527 5.267 130.28MINI John Cooper Works 12

Witten

 Timekeeper Steward Clerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:56.150  in lap  4  by nbr. 10 : Charlie Geipel (Toyota Auris S2000)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.at Timekeeping by :  SDO SportTiming

Heinz Weber Bernd Jung

Page 2 of 2

Arthur Hirning



Porsche Club Days Hockenheim
Württemberischer PC und PC Schwaben

25 - 26 July 2014ADAC PROCAR - Zeittraining 2 (R2)
Hockenheimring GP - 4574 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCls PICCar / City Laps

10 Charlie Geipel 1:56.150 41 141.77Div-1 1Toyota Auris S2000

YACO Racing - Plauen

5

Leubnitz

13 Joachim Schirra 1:57.260 9 1.1102 1.110 140.43Div-1 2MINI John Cooper Works

Schirra motoring - Griesheim

11

Griesheim

17 Reinhard Nehls 1:57.361 8 0.1013 1.211 140.31Div-1 3MINI John Cooper Works

Caisley Team Dombek - Wadersloh

11

Bocholt

18 Franjo Kovac 1:57.785 9 0.4244 1.635 139.80Div-1 4MINI John Cooper Works

Besaplast Racing Team

11

Bocholt

7 Johannes Leidinger 1:57.879 9 0.0945 1.729 139.69Div-1 5Ford Fiesta ST

ADAC Saarland e.V.

12

Düppenweiler

8 Heiko Hammel 1:58.080 4 0.2016 1.930 139.45Div-1 6Ford Fiesta ST

Wolf Racing - Neuenstein

4

Forchtenberg

41 Steve Kirch 2:01.121 11 3.0417 4.971 135.95Div-3 1MINI John Cooper Works

ADAC Sachsen e.V.

11

Chemnitz

57 Thomas Tekaat 2:01.355 7 0.2348 5.205 135.69Div-3 2MINI John Cooper Works

Besaplast Racing Team

8

Hargesheim

37 Kai Jordan 2:02.132 8 0.7779 5.982 134.82Div-3 3MINI John Cooper Works

H+R Spezialfedern

10

Wolfsburg

44 Dirk Lauth 2:03.044 8 0.91210 6.894 133.83Div-3 4MINI John Cooper Works 11

Berlin

55 Bernhard Wagner 2:03.075 11 0.03111 6.925 133.79Div-3 5MINI John Cooper Works

Frensch Power Motorsport

12

Langgöns

62 Andreas Rambow 2:03.956 6 0.88112 7.806 132.84Div-2 1Peugeot 207 Sport 9

Zehdenick

60 Andreas Rinke 2:04.411 7 0.45513 8.261 132.35Div-2 2Citroen Saxo 8

Lahnstein

83 Ralf Glatzel 2:04.727 7 0.31614 8.577 132.02Div-2 3Ford Fiesta 10

Königsbronn

84 Yury Krauchuk 2:05.085 7 0.35815 8.935 131.64Div-2 4Ford Fiesta 11

Minsk

33 Victoria Froß 2:05.136 9 0.05116 8.986 131.59Div-3 6MINI John Cooper Works

Frensch Power Motorsport

12

Leipzig

31 Michael Heide 2:06.388 11 1.25217 10.238 130.28Div-3 7MINI John Cooper Works 12

Witten

64 Norbert Heinz 2:11.213 7 4.82518 15.063 125.49Div-2 5Peugeot 207 Sport

ADAC Saarland e.V.

8

Losheim am See

 NOT QUALIFIED IN CLASS Div-1               QUALIFICATION MAXIMA (110% of 1:56.150) = 2:07.765               MINIMAL LAPS TO QUALIFY  = 2 

16 Arno Dahm 2:09.263 3DNQ 127.39Div-1Peugeot 207 Turbo 7

 NOT QUALIFIED IN CLASS Div-2               QUALIFICATION MAXIMA (110% of 2:03.956) = 2:16.351               MINIMAL LAPS TO QUALIFY  = 2 

81 Steffen Schwan 2:19.524 7DNQ 118.02Div-2Ford Fiesta 11

Meerane

 Timekeeper Steward Clerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:56.150  in lap  4  by nbr. 10 : Charlie Geipel (Toyota Auris S2000)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.at Timekeeping by :  SDO SportTiming

Heinz Weber Bernd Jung

Page 1 of 1

Arthur Hirning



Porsche Club Days Hockenheim
Württemberischer PC und PC Schwaben

25 - 26 July 2014ADAC PROCAR - Zeittraining 2 (R2)
Hockenheimring GP - 4574 mtr.Laps and Sector Times

Johannes Leidinger7  Ford Fiesta ST 

lap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect-2       Speed     Sect-3       Speed TopSpeed      laptime   pit lap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed Topspeed      laptime   pit

1 Out 209.3 58.499 40.814 2:05.327209.3

2 26.487 216.4 54.949 38.102 1:59.538216.4

3 26.137 215.6 55.828 2:06.87440.4 215.6

4 Out 212.6 57.017 38.165 6:32.09218.1 212.6

5 26.109 215.1 54.476 37.330 1:57.915215.1

6 25.998 209.3 55.314 2:04.65136.4 209.3

7 Out 54.726 37.813 3:52.183215.1 18.6 215.1

8 26.270 54.429 37.245 1:57.944217.3 217.3

9 26.030 54.363 37.486 1:57.879218.2 218.2

10 26.270 54.406 37.293 1:57.969217.3 217.3

11 26.173 54.557 37.351 1:58.081216.0 216.0

12 26.002 54.797 38.276 1:59.075218.2 218.2

Heiko Hammel8  Ford Fiesta ST 

lap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect-2       Speed     Sect-3       Speed TopSpeed      laptime   pit lap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed Topspeed      laptime   pit

1 Out 216.4 57.287 38.041 2:00.883216.4

2 26.427 220.0 55.522 2:09.00134.2 220.0

3 Out 56.290 38.679 3:51.168217.7 50.7 217.7

4 26.217 54.476 37.387 1:58.080221.8 221.8

Charlie Geipel10  Toyota Auris S2000 

lap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect-2       Speed     Sect-3       Speed TopSpeed      laptime   pit lap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed Topspeed      laptime   pit

1 Out 85.9 1:36.166 48.638 3:01.46785.9

2 33.720 149.6 1:09.694 36.953 2:20.367149.6

3 25.955 217.3 54.100 37.039 1:57.094217.3

4 25.668 53.965 36.517 1:56.150216.0 216.0

5 25.724 54.416 36.997 1:57.137211.8 211.8

6

Joachim Schirra13  MINI John Cooper Works 

lap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect-2       Speed     Sect-3       Speed TopSpeed      laptime   pit lap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed Topspeed      laptime   pit

1 Out 104.5 1:13.965 45.141 2:28.578104.5

2 31.241 222.7 1:03.534 40.533 2:15.308222.7

3 26.480 223.1 53.777 37.701 1:57.958223.1

4 25.988 222.2 53.686 37.988 1:57.662222.2

5 33.403 161.7 1:08.843 2:36.12834.6 161.7

6 Out 125.6 1:08.066 44.631 5:21.61055.3 125.6

7 31.040 56.209 38.523 2:05.772221.8 221.8

8 26.361 53.453 37.586 1:57.400224.1 224.1

9 26.096 53.551 37.613 1:57.260225.0 225.0

10 34.111 31.61:18.069 2:50.411125.9 125.9

11 6:07.169

12

Arno Dahm16  Peugeot 207 Turbo 

lap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect-2       Speed     Sect-3       Speed TopSpeed      laptime   pit lap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed Topspeed      laptime   pit

1 Out 101.0 1:21.655 47.392 2:41.793101.0

2 34.724 194.9 1:01.881 43.484 2:20.089194.9

3 29.451 195.3 1:00.171 39.641 2:09.263195.3

4 29.432 192.5 1:01.576 2:22.58420.0 192.5

5 Out 1:01.072 39.851 3:06.060153.8 40.8 153.8

6 28.060 1:04.677 40.152 2:12.889146.1 146.1

7 28.044 27.51:04.584 2:23.658154.3 154.3

8

Reinhard Nehls17  MINI John Cooper Works 

lap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect-2       Speed     Sect-3       Speed TopSpeed      laptime   pit lap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed Topspeed      laptime   pit

1 Out 164.9 1:06.814 46.311 2:23.366164.9

2 27.098 220.0 54.869 43.069 2:05.036220.0

3 26.781 218.2 54.227 37.279 1:58.287218.2

4 26.059 216.9 54.521 37.235 1:57.815216.9

5 25.681 218.6 54.563 37.403 1:57.647218.6

6 26.856 190.8 1:00.802 2:15.97938.2 190.8

7 Out 1:06.957 38.901 8:43.458138.8 42.2 138.8

8 26.145 54.161 37.055 1:57.361218.6 218.6

9 26.202 1:06.046 40.708 2:12.956162.7 162.7

10 26.455 56.430 41.085 2:03.970218.6 218.6

11 26.220 53.920 37.225 1:57.365218.6 218.6

12

Franjo Kovac18  MINI John Cooper Works 

lap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect-2       Speed     Sect-3       Speed TopSpeed      laptime   pit lap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed Topspeed      laptime   pit

1 Out 205.3 59.539 38.932 2:03.898205.3

2 26.792 215.6 54.967 37.452 1:59.211215.6

3 26.404 216.4 54.292 37.718 1:58.414216.4

4 26.654 216.0 54.670 37.411 1:58.735216.0

5 26.332 216.4 54.523 37.650 1:58.505216.4

6 26.546 216.0 55.323 2:10.42331.1 216.0

7 Out 58.281 40.403 3:37.016212.2 54.0 212.2

8 26.928 54.437 37.240 1:58.605215.6 215.6

9 26.231 54.426 37.128 1:57.785216.0 216.0

10 26.921 26.71:01.173 2:18.930183.4 183.4

11 10:06.341

12

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.atTimekeeping by :  SDO SportTiming

Page 1 of 3 Fastest time :  1:56.150  in lap  4  by nbr. 10 : Charlie Geipel (Toyota Auris S2000)



Porsche Club Days Hockenheim
Württemberischer PC und PC Schwaben

25 - 26 July 2014ADAC PROCAR - Zeittraining 2 (R2)
Hockenheimring GP - 4574 mtr.Laps and Sector Times

Michael Heide31  MINI John Cooper Works 

lap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect-2       Speed     Sect-3       Speed TopSpeed      laptime   pit lap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed Topspeed      laptime   pit

1 Out 118.7 1:13.487 46.359 2:32.532118.7

2 28.570 200.4 1:00.764 45.763 2:15.097200.4

3 32.858 156.5 1:10.246 43.739 2:26.843156.5

4 28.704 196.4 59.119 40.475 2:08.298196.4

5 28.840 194.9 1:00.318 40.270 2:09.428194.9

6 28.238 196.0 58.703 40.290 2:07.231196.0

7 30.748 43.71:03.712 2:23.350186.2 186.2

8 Out 1:06.275 44.455 4:59.402167.4 60.5 167.4

9 28.140 1:00.537 40.299 2:08.976195.3 195.3

10 29.927 58.662 39.914 2:08.503196.7 196.7

11 28.161 58.512 39.715 2:06.388197.4 197.4

12 28.626 58.353 39.912 2:06.891197.8 197.8

Victoria Froß33  MINI John Cooper Works 

lap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect-2       Speed     Sect-3       Speed TopSpeed      laptime   pit lap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed Topspeed      laptime   pit

1 Out 105.9 1:26.748 48.672 2:50.899105.9

2 28.987 198.2 1:00.069 40.955 2:10.011198.2

3 27.962 197.4 59.518 40.710 2:08.190197.4

4 27.632 196.7 59.366 40.165 2:07.163196.7

5 28.024 198.2 1:00.952 42.154 2:11.130198.2

6 27.645 195.7 1:03.135 43.868 2:14.648195.7

7 30.966 1:01.944 39.659 2:12.569187.2 187.2

8 28.318 58.870 39.292 2:06.480197.4 197.4

9 27.626 57.923 39.587 2:05.136197.8 197.8

10 28.081 33.458.779 2:16.133197.8 197.8

11 Out 1:15.322 42.142 5:12.978161.4 45.5 161.4

12 27.440 1:10.070 47.835 2:25.345198.5 198.5

Kai Jordan37  MINI John Cooper Works 

lap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect-2       Speed     Sect-3       Speed TopSpeed      laptime   pit lap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed Topspeed      laptime   pit

1 Out 196.0 58.654 38.897 2:03.540196.0

2 27.948 198.5 58.230 39.103 2:05.281198.5

3 27.280 198.5 57.405 38.763 2:03.448198.5

4 27.287 200.4 57.573 39.521 2:04.381200.4

5 27.167 196.4 57.734 2:14.45828.2 196.4

6 Out 58.661 38.760 4:25.562195.3 50.3 195.3

7 26.881 57.552 38.090 2:02.523196.7 196.7

8 26.819 57.219 38.094 2:02.132198.2 198.2

9 26.769 57.644 38.314 2:02.727200.0 200.0

10 30.201 33.81:00.954 2:18.238188.5 188.5

Steve Kirch41  MINI John Cooper Works 

lap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect-2       Speed     Sect-3       Speed TopSpeed      laptime   pit lap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed Topspeed      laptime   pit

1 Out 137.8 1:15.750 45.666 2:33.940137.8

2 27.377 198.2 57.172 38.380 2:02.929198.2

3 26.910 199.6 56.979 38.289 2:02.178199.6

4 26.712 199.6 57.074 38.171 2:01.957199.6

5 26.881 198.9 57.334 38.224 2:02.439198.9

6 26.794 198.9 57.061 38.204 2:02.059198.9

7 26.972 57.100 38.199 2:02.271199.6 199.6

8 26.810 57.265 38.001 2:02.076199.6 199.6

9 26.816 38.156.935 2:07.127200.0 200.0

10 Out 1:13.312 42.405 6:07.524169.0 46.5 169.0

11 26.565 56.622 37.934 2:01.121199.3 199.3

12

Dirk Lauth44  MINI John Cooper Works 

lap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect-2       Speed     Sect-3       Speed TopSpeed      laptime   pit lap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed Topspeed      laptime   pit

1 Out 181.5 1:00.583 40.458 2:07.552181.5

2 27.922 201.1 1:01.913 47.369 2:17.204201.1

3 27.668 196.0 58.287 38.746 2:04.701196.0

4 27.282 193.9 58.054 38.739 2:04.075193.9

5 27.320 193.9 58.223 38.482 2:04.025193.9

6 27.738 192.9 59.256 2:12.90136.8 192.9

7 Out 1:12.515 43.448 6:06.003127.7 40.5 127.7

8 27.178 57.602 38.264 2:03.044197.4 197.4

9 27.307 1:29.869 52.521 2:49.697193.2 193.2

10 27.441 1:00.352 38.822 2:06.615184.0 184.0

11 27.731 1:00.027 38.622 2:06.380183.7 183.7

12

Bernhard Wagner55  MINI John Cooper Works 

lap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect-2       Speed     Sect-3       Speed TopSpeed      laptime   pit lap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed Topspeed      laptime   pit

1 Out 160.2 1:06.549 41.301 2:18.650160.2

2 27.901 201.1 58.452 40.405 2:06.758201.1

3 27.284 200.7 57.916 39.395 2:04.595200.7

4 27.329 201.9 57.768 39.193 2:04.290201.9

5 27.693 200.0 57.859 38.975 2:04.527200.0

6 27.286 199.6 58.270 39.107 2:04.663199.6

7 27.467 36.358.485 2:12.675197.1 197.1

8 Out 1:00.264 41.516 4:16.661195.3 39.1 195.3

9 29.179 58.456 38.856 2:06.491199.3 199.3

10 26.893 57.713 38.686 2:03.292200.7 200.7

11 27.008 57.439 38.628 2:03.075200.0 200.0

12 27.461 24.91:02.723 2:27.202184.9 184.9

Thomas Tekaat57  MINI John Cooper Works 

lap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect-2       Speed     Sect-3       Speed TopSpeed      laptime   pit lap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed Topspeed      laptime   pit

1 Out 184.9 1:00.169 38.921 2:05.813184.9

2 26.826 197.8 57.132 38.002 2:01.960197.8

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.atTimekeeping by :  SDO SportTiming

Page 2 of 3 Fastest time :  1:56.150  in lap  4  by nbr. 10 : Charlie Geipel (Toyota Auris S2000)

5 Out 1:07.588 44.925 4:50.418190.5 56.5 190.5

6 26.553 57.052 37.756 2:01.361197.8 197.8



Porsche Club Days Hockenheim
Württemberischer PC und PC Schwaben

25 - 26 July 2014ADAC PROCAR - Zeittraining 2 (R2)
Hockenheimring GP - 4574 mtr.Laps and Sector Times

3 26.780 196.4 57.186 38.115 2:02.081196.4

4 27.184 196.0 57.444 2:13.89532.3 196.0

7 26.642 57.012 37.701 2:01.355196.4 196.4

8 28.609 28.21:08.595 2:43.787148.4 148.4

Andreas Rinke60  Citroen Saxo 

lap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect-2       Speed     Sect-3       Speed TopSpeed      laptime   pit lap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed Topspeed      laptime   pit

1 Out 132.5 1:13.036 41.440 2:23.036132.5

2 27.630 192.5 59.387 38.817 2:05.834192.5

3 27.983 193.2 59.400 38.916 2:06.299193.2

4 30.705 148.8 1:07.774 2:41.83621.6 148.8

5 Out 1:10.869 40.486 6:00.409131.9 40.4 131.9

6 27.301 59.057 38.501 2:04.859192.9 192.9

7 27.255 58.756 38.400 2:04.411194.2 194.2

8 30.945 21.91:08.015 2:44.770146.1 146.1

Andreas Rambow62  Peugeot 207 Sport 

lap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect-2       Speed     Sect-3       Speed TopSpeed      laptime   pit lap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed Topspeed      laptime   pit

1 Out 156.1 1:11.648 45.968 2:30.688156.1

2 29.337 190.8 59.507 39.178 2:08.022190.8

3 27.563 190.5 1:00.054 2:15.89632.0 190.5

4 Out 182.1 1:03.420 39.480 7:25.56925.6 182.1

5 27.455 189.1 59.056 38.450 2:04.961189.1

6 27.258 58.418 38.280 2:03.956191.8 191.8

7 27.925 1:01.948 39.828 2:09.701191.5 191.5

8 27.310 58.513 38.331 2:04.154192.2 192.2

9 28.628 31.21:05.449 2:26.849177.0 177.0

10

Norbert Heinz64  Peugeot 207 Sport 

lap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect-2       Speed     Sect-3       Speed TopSpeed      laptime   pit lap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed Topspeed      laptime   pit

1 Out 113.2 1:20.624 45.804 2:38.955113.2

2 30.102 184.9 1:02.886 41.439 2:14.427184.9

3 29.499 184.9 1:02.668 41.504 2:13.671184.9

4 29.167 184.3 1:02.193 40.903 2:12.263184.3

5 29.293 23.91:02.699 2:25.874184.3 184.3

6 Out 1:07.219 43.207 10:12.292168.5 6.8 168.5

7 28.796 1:02.095 40.322 2:11.213184.3 184.3

8 29.198 25.51:10.228 2:32.116185.2 185.2

Steffen Schwan81  Ford Fiesta 

lap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect-2       Speed     Sect-3       Speed TopSpeed      laptime   pit lap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed Topspeed      laptime   pit

1 Out 92.4 1:33.331 53.617 3:03.72692.4

2 33.761 182.1 1:08.201 47.627 2:29.589182.1

3 32.451 184.3 1:06.434 48.635 2:27.520184.3

4 31.895 183.4 1:07.802 47.079 2:26.776183.4

5 32.198 184.6 1:06.103 45.251 2:23.552184.6

6 32.051 184.6 1:06.660 45.869 2:24.580184.6

7 30.760 1:04.150 44.614 2:19.524185.9 185.9

8 31.803 28.61:05.849 2:32.073184.3 184.3

9 Out 1:14.481 48.336 6:22.191165.9 49.7 165.9

10 32.354 1:05.723 45.663 2:23.740183.4 183.4

11 32.438 1:04.799 44.786 2:22.023183.7 183.7

12

Ralf Glatzel83  Ford Fiesta 

lap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect-2       Speed     Sect-3       Speed TopSpeed      laptime   pit lap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed Topspeed      laptime   pit

1 Out 108.7 1:13.417 46.744 2:34.454108.7

2 28.655 193.5 1:00.309 39.099 2:08.063193.5

3 27.543 192.9 58.894 38.934 2:05.371192.9

4 27.658 190.1 59.030 2:24.94831.5 190.1

5 Out 157.7 1:04.512 40.024 6:12.49415.1 157.7

6 29.970 1:01.856 39.709 2:11.535184.6 184.6

7 27.582 58.676 38.469 2:04.727190.5 190.5

8 27.448 58.702 38.742 2:04.892191.5 191.5

9 27.483 58.896 38.561 2:04.940190.8 190.8

10 32.702 31.21:11.295 2:35.579148.6 148.6

Yury Krauchuk84  Ford Fiesta 

lap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect-2       Speed     Sect-3       Speed TopSpeed      laptime   pit lap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed Topspeed      laptime   pit

1 Out 99.5 1:26.427 40.438 2:38.81699.5

2 27.885 186.9 59.971 38.723 2:06.579186.9

3 28.028 188.5 59.710 39.551 2:07.289188.5

4 28.758 188.8 59.606 38.553 2:06.917188.8

5 27.520 185.2 59.704 2:12.97228.4 185.2

6 Out 139.7 1:10.424 45.836 6:44.19244.8 139.7

7 27.545 59.231 38.309 2:05.085189.5 189.5

8 27.412 59.301 38.495 2:05.208188.2 188.2

9 27.428 59.411 38.370 2:05.209186.2 186.2

10 27.488 1:00.943 38.997 2:07.428185.6 185.6

11 27.519 59.409 38.379 2:05.307185.6 185.6

12

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.atTimekeeping by :  SDO SportTiming

Page 3 of 3 Fastest time :  1:56.150  in lap  4  by nbr. 10 : Charlie Geipel (Toyota Auris S2000)



Porsche Club Days Hockenheim
Württemberischer PC und PC Schwaben

25 - 26 July 2014ADAC PROCAR - Zeittraining 2 (R2)
Hockenheimring GP - 4574 mtr.Laptimes

Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

 10   Charlie Geipel 5 1 - 10 3:01.467 2:20.367 1:57.094 1:56.150 1:57.137

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.atTimekeeping by :  SDO SportTiming
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 13   Joachim Schirra 11 1 - 10 2:28.578 2:15.308 1:57.958 1:57.662 2:36.128 5:21.610 2:05.772 1:57.400 1:57.260 2:50.411

11 - 20 6:07.169

 17   Reinhard Nehls 11 1 - 10 2:23.366 2:05.036 1:58.287 1:57.815 1:57.647 2:15.979 8:43.458 1:57.361 2:12.956 2:03.970

11 - 20 1:57.365

 18   Franjo Kovac 11 1 - 10 2:03.898 1:59.211 1:58.414 1:58.735 1:58.505 2:10.423 3:37.016 1:58.605 1:57.785 2:18.930

11 - 20 10:06.341

 7   Johannes Leidinger 12 1 - 10 2:05.327 1:59.538 2:06.874 6:32.092 1:57.915 2:04.651 3:52.183 1:57.944 1:57.879 1:57.969

11 - 20 1:58.081 1:59.075

 8   Heiko Hammel 4 1 - 10 2:00.883 2:09.001 3:51.168 1:58.080

 41   Steve Kirch 11 1 - 10 2:33.940 2:02.929 2:02.178 2:01.957 2:02.439 2:02.059 2:02.271 2:02.076 2:07.127 6:07.524

11 - 20 2:01.121

 57   Thomas Tekaat 8 1 - 10 2:05.813 2:01.960 2:02.081 2:13.895 4:50.418 2:01.361 2:01.355 2:43.787

 37   Kai Jordan 10 1 - 10 2:03.540 2:05.281 2:03.448 2:04.381 2:14.458 4:25.562 2:02.523 2:02.132 2:02.727 2:18.238

 44   Dirk Lauth 11 1 - 10 2:07.552 2:17.204 2:04.701 2:04.075 2:04.025 2:12.901 6:06.003 2:03.044 2:49.697 2:06.615

11 - 20 2:06.380

 55   Bernhard Wagner 12 1 - 10 2:18.650 2:06.758 2:04.595 2:04.290 2:04.527 2:04.663 2:12.675 4:16.661 2:06.491 2:03.292

11 - 20 2:03.075 2:27.202

 62   Andreas Rambow 9 1 - 10 2:30.688 2:08.022 2:15.896 7:25.569 2:04.961 2:03.956 2:09.701 2:04.154 2:26.849

 60   Andreas Rinke 8 1 - 10 2:23.036 2:05.834 2:06.299 2:41.836 6:00.409 2:04.859 2:04.411 2:44.770

 83   Ralf Glatzel 10 1 - 10 2:34.454 2:08.063 2:05.371 2:24.948 6:12.494 2:11.535 2:04.727 2:04.892 2:04.940 2:35.579

 84   Yury Krauchuk 11 1 - 10 2:38.816 2:06.579 2:07.289 2:06.917 2:12.972 6:44.192 2:05.085 2:05.208 2:05.209 2:07.428

11 - 20 2:05.307

 33   Victoria Froß 12 1 - 10 2:50.899 2:10.011 2:08.190 2:07.163 2:11.130 2:14.648 2:12.569 2:06.480 2:05.136 2:16.133

11 - 20 5:12.978 2:25.345

 31   Michael Heide 12 1 - 10 2:32.532 2:15.097 2:26.843 2:08.298 2:09.428 2:07.231 2:23.350 4:59.402 2:08.976 2:08.503

11 - 20 2:06.388 2:06.891

 64   Norbert Heinz 8 1 - 10 2:38.955 2:14.427 2:13.671 2:12.263 2:25.874 10:12.292 2:11.213 2:32.116

 16   Arno Dahm 7 1 - 10 2:41.793 2:20.089 2:09.263 2:22.584 3:06.060 2:12.889 2:23.658

 81   Steffen Schwan 11 1 - 10 3:03.726 2:29.589 2:27.520 2:26.776 2:23.552 2:24.580 2:19.524 2:32.073 6:22.191 2:23.740

11 - 20 2:22.023



Porsche Club Days Hockenheim
Württemberischer PC und PC Schwaben

25 - 26 July 2014ADAC PROCAR - Zeittraining 2 (R2)
Hockenheimring GP - 4574 mtr.Sector analyse

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 Theoretical

best In
Actual
bestLap Lap Lappos pos postime

Sector 1

time time

10 Charlie Geipel (GER) 1:56.150 41 25.668 53.965 36.517 1:56.1504 4 41 3 1

13 Joachim Schirra (GER) 1:57.260 92 25.988 53.453 37.586 1:57.0274 8 83 1 6

17 Reinhard Nehls (GER) 1:57.361 83 25.681 53.920 37.055 1:56.6565 11 82 2 2

18 Franjo Kovac (GER) 1:57.785 94 26.231 54.292 37.128 1:57.6519 3 96 4 3

7 Johannes Leidinger 1:57.879 95 25.998 54.363 37.245 1:57.6066 9 84 5 4

8 Heiko Hammel (GER) 1:58.080 46 26.217 54.476 37.387 1:58.0804 4 45 6 5

41 Steve Kirch (GER) 2:01.121 117 26.565 56.622 37.934 2:01.12111 11 118 7 8

57 Thomas Tekaat (GER) 2:01.355 78 26.553 57.012 37.701 2:01.2666 7 77 8 7

37 Kai Jordan (GER) 2:02.132 89 26.769 57.219 38.090 2:02.0789 8 79 9 9

44 Dirk Lauth (GER) 2:03.044 810 27.178 57.602 38.264 2:03.0448 8 811 11 10

55 Bernhard Wagner (AUT) 2:03.075 1111 26.893 57.439 38.628 2:02.96010 11 1110 10 15

62 Andreas Rambow (GER) 2:03.956 612 27.258 58.418 38.280 2:03.9566 6 613 14 11

60 Andreas Rinke (GER) 2:04.411 713 27.255 58.756 38.400 2:04.4117 7 712 16 13

83 Ralf Glatzel (GER) 2:04.727 714 27.448 58.676 38.469 2:04.5938 7 716 15 14

84 Yury Krauchuk (BLR) 2:05.085 715 27.412 59.231 38.309 2:04.9528 7 714 17 12

33 Victoria Froß (GER) 2:05.136 916 27.440 57.923 39.292 2:04.65512 9 815 12 16

31 Michael Heide (GER) 2:06.388 1117 28.140 58.353 39.715 2:06.2089 12 1118 13 18

64 Norbert Heinz (GER) 2:11.213 718 28.796 1:02.095 40.322 2:11.2137 7 719 19 19

16 Arno Dahm (GER) 2:09.263 319 28.044 1:00.171 39.641 2:07.8567 3 317 18 17

81 Steffen Schwan (GER) 2:19.524 720 30.760 1:04.150 44.614 2:19.5247 7 720 20 20
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Porsche Club Days Hockenheim
Württemberischer PC und PC Schwaben

Heat Statistics

Heat recording start time

Heat recording end time

Green flag at

Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total time under Code-60

26.07.2014 - 09:00:06

26.07.2014 - 09:32:51

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

26.07.2014 - 09:00:06

26.07.2014 - 09:30:09

30:02

00:00:00:

Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name

Heat Date

Circuit name

:

:

:

Participants Started Participants Classified

Participants Not Classified

:

:

:

20 18

2Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished

7

13

:

:

26 July 2014

Hockenheimring GP - 4574 mtr.

ADAC PROCAR - Zeittraining 2 (R2)

194Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Weather

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap

Best Lap time history during the Heat
#

7 Johannes Leidinger Ford Fiesta ST1:59.538 09:04:2621

18 Franjo Kovac MINI John Cooper Works1:59.211 09:04:3122

18 Franjo Kovac MINI John Cooper Works1:58.414 09:06:3033

13 Joachim Schirra MINI John Cooper Works1:57.958 09:07:1934

13 Joachim Schirra MINI John Cooper Works1:57.662 09:09:1645

10 Charlie Geipel Toyota Auris S20001:57.094 09:12:2736

10 Charlie Geipel Toyota Auris S20001:56.150 09:14:2347

Summary of best laptimes per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime In

Avg.
Speed

10 Div-1Charlie Geipel 1:56.150 4 84.54Toyota Auris S2000

62 Div-2Andreas Rambow 2:03.956 6 78.57Peugeot 207 Sport

41 Div-3Steve Kirch 2:01.121 11 98.23MINI John Cooper Works
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